

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11436/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2004 in LPA No. 315/1998 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BILASPUR RAIPUR KSHETRIYA GRAM.BANK &ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL KUMAR PATRE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
prayer for interim relief )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 2316 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr.A.P.Dhamija,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr.A.P.Dhamija,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned. Not to be listed before three weeks.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Shelly S.Gupta)

Court Master